Adapter with wide thread 22 mm to R 1/2"
natural, HD-PE

Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

Content in pieces

Lx B x H (mm)

Pallet

Number of boxes

Number of layers

LxBxH (m)

o =] & |

o+

83

2]
—

CO. . ]
neu

PRODUI

PROCI

525400
4007228525403
39174000

10

10
250 x 250 x 85

336
8
1,2x0,8x0,83

Colour

Weight (kg)

Gross weight unit (kg)

Carton per layer

Weight (kg)

natural

0,01

0,1

42
356,0




	 Adapter with wide thread 22 mm to R 1/2" 
	 natural, HD-PE 
	 Description: 
	 Information: 
	 Article
	 Outer packaging 
	 Pallet 




