

# Adapter with wide thread 22 mm to R 1/2" natural, HD-PE



















# **Description:**

Wide-thread adapter to R 1/2" inner thread for inch connections to hünersdorff jerrycans with wide thread connection, natural-coloured, made of fracture-proof and food-safe polyethylene (HD-

- · Adapter for inch connections to hünersdorff jerrycans with wide thread connection (wide-mouth jerrycans, balloons, water jerrycans Profi)
- very resistant to acids, alkalis and other chemicals
- resistant to temperature:-20°C to +70°C
- Wide thread diameter d2 = 22 mm
- Diameter d3 = R 1/2" inner thread
- I = 30 mm
- Key width sw = 27 mm

### Information:

#### Article

Articlenumber	525400
GTIN	4007228525403
Customs tariff	39174000
Packaging Unit (PU)	10

Colour	natural
Weight (kg)	0,01

#### Outer packaging

Content in pieces	10
L x B x H (mm)	250 x 250 x 85

Gross weight unit (kg)	0,1

## Pallet

Number of boxes	336
Number of layers	8
L x B x H (m)	1,2 x 0,8 x 0,83

Carton per layer	42
Weight (kg)	356,0

hünersdorff GmbH D-71636 Ludwigsburg Eisenbahnstrasse 6 +49 7141 147-0 info@huenersdorff.de